

**Product Name:** Grandma's Whole Grain Rich Mini Choc. Chip Cookies  
**Manufacturer Code:** 028400650342  
**Availability:** Amazon  
**Notes:** Not to be confused with the original version of these chocolate chip cookies

**Allergens & Warnings:**  
**CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT INGREDIENTS**



Servings Per Container:	1				
Serving Size:	1 package				
Calories:	160				
Calories from fat:	54				
Total Fat:	6 g	8%	Vitamin D:	0 mcg	0%
Saturated Fat:	1.5 g	9%	Calcium:	20 mg	0%
Trans Fat:	0 g		Iron:	1.3 mg	6%
Cholesterol:	0 mg	0%	Potassium:	120 mg	2%
Sodium:	160 mg	7%			
Total Carbohydrate:	25 g	9%			
Dietary Fiber:	3 g	10%			
Total Sugars:	11 g				
Includes 9 g Added Sugars:	9 g				
Protein:	2 g				

**Ingredients:** Whole Wheat Flour, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin), Sugar, Enriched Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Expeller-Pressed Sunflower Oil, Whey, and Less than 2% of the Following: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Propylene Glycol Mono- and Diesters of Fats and Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Caramel Color, Rosemary Extract (Antioxidant), and Ascorbic Acid (Antioxidant).

**Product Name:** GRANDMA'S WHOLE GRAIN RICH MINI CHOC. CHIP COOKIES  
**Manufacturer Code:** 028400650342

**✔ Your product is compliant!**

For future reference and report documentation, enter the brand, product name, and then print.

Brand:

Product:

### Nutrition Facts

**Competitive Snack**  
**Whole Grain rich item**  
 A whole grain is not the first ingredient, but the vendor has confirmed that the product is 51% or more whole grain by weight.

<b>Serving Size</b>	1.22	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Ounces
		<input type="radio"/>	Grams (Use grams where available)
<b>Servings Per Container</b>	1		
<b>Calories Per Serving</b>	160	<b>Calories from Fat</b>	54
<b>Total Fat (g)</b>	6		
<b>Saturated Fat (g)</b>	1.5		
<b>Trans Fat (g)</b>	0		
<b>Sodium (mg)</b>	160		
<b>Sugars (g)</b>	11		

- |                   |           |
|-------------------|-----------|
| Elementary School | Compliant |
|-------------------|-----------|
- |                    |           |
|--------------------|-----------|
| Middle/High School | Compliant |
|--------------------|-----------|

Elementary School	Middle/High School
≤ 35% calories from fat.	≤ 35% calories from fat.
< 10% calories from saturated fat	< 10% calories from saturated fat
≤ 35% sugar by weight	≤ 35% sugar by weight
< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving	< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving
≤ 200 milligrams sodium	≤ 200 milligrams sodium
≤ 175 calories per item/container	≤ 200 calories per item/container